High-performance 10 nm filters enabling breakthrough
particle protection and superior cleanliness in advanced,
critical solvent-based applications
TORRENTO® S SERIES FILTERS
CRITICAL MATERIALS HANDLING
TORRENTO S SERIES FILTERS
2	  	 ENTEGRIS, INC.
breakthrough particle protection

TORRENTO S SERIES FILTERS
ENTEGRIS, INC.		  5
Ordering Information
This information serves as a guide. Please contact your local representative to confirm part numbers.
Cartridge
C	=	Cartridge
Endcap
Code
0	=	Code 0
Cleaning
C	=	UCM-16
Option
P	=	Prewet
D	=	Dry
Retention
Rating
T	 =	10 nm
Membrane
Area
E	 =	ATE
3	=	AT3
F	 =	ATF
Length
1	=	10”
2	=	20”
3	=	30”
Torrento S Series Cartridge Filters
Part Number
T S C   T        C   0
O-ring
O	=	E-FKM
R	=	Kalrez
		 (6375UP)
B	=	E-ETP
Chemlock®
Key
K	=	Yes*
0	=	No
*  Optional Chemlock key attached to cartridge
for use with Chemlock housing only.
TORRENTO S SERIES FILTERS
6	  	 ENTEGRIS, INC.
Performance Data
Torrento S Series Chem-LineTM I and Chem-Line II
Disposable Filters
A
Ø127 mm
(5.00”)
C
B
Ø126 mm
(4.97”)
Ø108 mm
(4.25”)
Ø122 mm
(4.80”)
14 mm
(0.55”)
61 mm
(2.38”)
25 mm
(0.98”)
4 × M8 × 1.25
Depth 15 mm
36 mm
(1.42”)
60 mm
(2.36”)
60 mm
(2.36”)
26 mm
(1.02”)
Chem-Line I T-line with